Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas
Provisional Meritlist of Philosophy (Hons.)
For the Session : 2020-2021

For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.
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AEN

553201278
553201114
553201213
553200952
553200723
553201044
553201363
553200390
553200370
553201474
553201395
553200403
553200585
553201393
553200842
553201218
553200613
553201246
553201075
553200330
553201300
553201241
553200437

NAME

PINKI SAMANTA
SAGAR HALDER
SUBRATA MAITY
INDRAJIT MONDAL
BIJALI ROY

SUMAN MANNA
KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTY
DIPANWITA KAR
SUDIPTA DAS

SUDIPA DAS
SANYUKTA SAMANTA
ANITA BERA

RITU GUMTA
SANYUKTA SAMANTA
ARINDAM BERA
SUBHADIP MONDAL
SUSMITA MAJEE
AVUIT BHUNIA
SWAGATA DAS
BANDITA DAS
MAHENDRA DAS
SIMA PRADHAN
SANGITA DAS

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

DATE OF ADMISSION 01/09/2020 TO 03/09/2020

PASSED ON
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

MERIT POINT
377
369
367
367
360
360
358
355
355
353
347
347
347
347
346
344
343
340
339
339
336
333
332

GE
ENGG,PLSG,
BNGG,HISG,
BNGG,GEOG,
BNGG,PLSG,
PLSG,BNGG,
PLSG,BNGG,
BNGG,PLSG,
BNGG,PLSG,
BNGG,HISG,
BNGG,PLSG,
ENGG,PLSG,
BNGG,PLSG,
ENGG,BNGG,
ENGG,PLSG,
SNSG,BNGG,
BNGG,GEOG,
BNGG,SNSG,
BNGG,PLSG,
BNGG,GEOG,
BNGG,SNSG,
BNGG,ENGG,
SNSG,BNGG,
BNGG,ENGG,



South 24 Parganas
Provisional Meritlist of Philosophy (Hons.)
For the Session : 2020-2021

AEN NAME

553200586 DIBAKAR KHALUA
553200312 TANUSHREE RANJIT
553200761 SURAIJIT MANDAL
553201484 SUPRAKASH PATRA
553200395 SHAMPA HAZRA
553200876 ANURADHA SINGHA
553201267 SUBRANGSHU BISHAL
553200445 GOPAL DAS
553201443 KRISHNAKANTA MONDAL
553200976 SUMAN MONDAL
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Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of Philosophy (Hons.)
For the Session : 2020-2021

Serial AEN NAME

1 553201057 SKIBRAHIM

2 553200869 SAKINA KHATUN
3 553201457 SERINA KHATUN

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

SC

DATE OF ADMISSION 01/09/2020 TO 03/09/2020

PASSED ON MERIT POINT GE REMARKS
2020 363 BNGG,ENGG, sc:1

2020 348 SNSG,BNGG, sc:2

2020 344 BNGG,HISG, sc:3

2020 336 BNGG,ENGG, sc:5

2020 325 BNGG,HISG, sc:7

2020 319 ENGG,HISG, sc:8

2020 315 BNGG,PLSG, sc:9

2020 311 BNGG,HISG, sc:10
2018 310 BNGG,HISG, Deduction 5% per Yr.sc:12
2020 303 SNSG,PLSG, sc:13
OBCA

DATE OF ADMISSION 01/09/2020 TO 03/09/2020

PASSED ON MERIT POINT GE REMARKS

2020 315 GEOG,PLSG, Obc-A:1

2020 266 PLSG,BNGG, Obc-A:2

2019 223 BNGG,PLSG, Deduction 5% per Yr.Obc-A:3
OBCB



Provisional Meritlist of Philosophy (Hons.)
For the Session : 2020-2021

Serial AEN NAME

1 553200314 MITALI BERA

2 553201142 PURNENDU MONDAL
3 553200180 SUDIPTA MONDAL

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

DATE OF ADMISSION 01/09/2020 TO 03/09/2020

PASSED ON MERIT POINT GE REMARKS
2020 343 BNGG,SNSG, Obc-B:2
2020 326 BNGG,GEOG, Obc-B:3

2020 317 SNSG,BNGG, Obc-B:4
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